
Jim and Linda's Lakeview 

2025 Music on the Patio Schedule 

 

Ph: 920-795-4116                  Jim and Linda’s Lakeview Supper Club            http://www.jimandlindas.net/        

                   W3496 County Rd W, Malone, WI 53049 

             

 

  

Saturday, May 24: The Local Favorites 6 PM -9 PM 

Sunday, May 25: Eric Diamond 6 PM -9 PM 

Friday, May 30:  TBD  

Saturday, May 31: Sly Joe & the Smooth Operators 5 PM - 9 PM 

Friday, June 6: Rock River Band 6 PM - 9 PM 

Saturday, June 7: John Hardginski (Elvis) 5 PM - 9 PM 

Friday, June 13: Mathew Haeffel Duo 6 PM – 10 PM 

Saturday, June 14: “JJ & the Nickster” 5 PM – 9 PM 

Sunday, June 15: Sly Joe & the Smooth Operators 4 PM - 8 PM 

Friday, June 20: TBD 
 

Saturday, June 21: Franki Moscato 6 PM - 9 PM 

Friday, June 27:  Pat Pederson 5 PM - 9 PM 

Saturday, June 28:  Rings 5 PM - 9 PM 

Friday, July 4:  Tangle Foot 5 PM - 9 PM 

Saturday, July 5:  Franki Moscato 6 PM – 9 PM 

Friday, July 11: TBD 
 

Saturday, July 12: Francesca & The Night Sky 6 PM - 8 PM 

Friday, July 18: Sly Joe & the Smooth Operators 5 PM - 9 PM 

Saturday, July 19: Mathew Haeffel Duo 5 PM - 9 PM 

Friday, July 25: Eric Diamond 6 PM - 9 PM 

Saturday, July 26: Rings 5 PM - 9 PM 

Friday, August 1: Tangle Foot 5 PM - 9 PM 

Saturday, August 2: The Local Favorites 5 PM - 8 PM 

Friday, August 8: Mikey Meidl 6 PM - 8 PM 

Saturday, August 9: “JJ & the Nickster” 5 PM - 9 PM 

Friday, August 15: John Hardginski (Elvis) 5 PM - 9 PM 

Saturday, August 16: Rings 5 PM - 9 PM 

Friday, August 22: Jim "N" Nancy 5 PM - 8 PM 

Saturday, August 23: Francesca & The Night Sky 6 PM - 8 PM 

Friday, August 29: Eric Diamond 6 PM - 9 PM 

Saturday, August 30: Seth James 5 PM - 9 PM 

Sunday, August 31: Rock River Band 6 PM - 9 PM 

Saturday, September 6: Mikey Meidl 6 PM - 8 PM 

Saturday, September 13: Rings 4 PM - 8 PM 

Updt: 3/30/25 


